CITY OF NAPOLEON BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

The undersigned hereby makes application for the construction, installation,



replacement or alteration as herein specified, agreeing to do all such work in strict accordance with the City of Napoleon's Building Code for 1, 2 and 3 Family Buildings. Owner's Name TERRY L. BRUDAKER Address 408 RIVEYVICE Builder's Name TERRY L BRUDAKERAddress RIVERUIEW Tel. 592.7676 LOT INFORMATION: (Not required for roofing or siding job.) Location of Project PHILLIP Lot# 17 Subdivision Lot Area 9,042 Sq. Ft. Yard Setback: Front 45' Rear 20' Left Side /0' Right Side 10 Zoning District Comm. BUILDING INFORMATION: Single / Double Multiple New Construction / Addition Remodel Attached Garage Detached Garage ____ Accessory Building ____ Replacement Brief Description of Work: NEW HomE Size: Length 62' Width 46' No. of Stories ONE Floor Area: 1st Floor /564 Sq. Ft. 2nd Floor Sq. Ft. 3rd Floor Sq. Ft. Basement Sq. Ft. Unfinished Attic Garage 672 Sc FT Foundation: Piers X Full Basement Part Basement Concrete 12" Thickness Block 8-10-6 Size Walls: Frame X Block Brick X Other Specific Type of Exterior Siding Au Lum INL APPLICATION FOR PERMIT SHALL BE ACCOMPANIED BY TWO COMPLETE SETS OF PLANS INCLUDING: ELEVATIONS, FLOOR PLANS, CROSS SECTIONS AND PLOT PLAN. IF ADDITIONS OR REMODELING, SHOW ALL EXISTING STRUCTURE AND THEIR SIZE AND LOCATION. ALL PLANS SHALL BE DRAWN TO SCALE. ESTIMATED COST OF COMPLETED PROJECT: 45,000 DATE 11-24-78 APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE Teny & Burkeley
OWNERS BUILDER-AGENT

CITY OF NAPOLEON BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

The undersigned hereby makes application for or alteration of electrical equipment as here such work in strict accordance with the City of Electrical Code for 1, 2 and 3 Family Building	in specified, agreeing to do all
Owner's Name Tenny L. Brubaken	Address 408 Riverus)
Contractor's Name TERRY C. BRUBAKER B	Address 408 Rivervisorel 592-769
LOT INFORMATION:	ments of the expense at the description of the expense of the expe
Location of Project PHILLIPS LOT #17	Zoning District Com-
BUILDING INFORMATION:	the second contract of
Single Family Double Family	Multiple Family
New Construction X Existing	Addition
Replacement Remodel	Service Change
Size: Total Square Foot Per Floor 1564	No. of Stories /
DESCRIPTION OF WOR	K
Total Number of New Circuits /2 Exclud	Number of New Circuits ing Appliance Circuits /6
APPLIANCE CIRCUITS: (indicate quantity) GAS	edit (Dichhild Addennich et p. pett vogger 4 cyth no a
Electric Range / Range Hood / Clothe	es Dryer / Dishwasher /
Air Conditioner Attic Fam Blower	Room Exhaust Fan
Disposal / Hot Water Heater /	Electric Oven
Require Temporary Electric No (Yes or No)	Annual control and the state of
Note: G.F.I.C. required for all temporary electron at service.	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT SHALL BE ACCOMPANIED BY INCLUDING: ELECTRICAL LAY-OUT AND RISER DIAGRA	TWO COMPLETE SETS OF PLANS
Estimated cost of completed project:	* 2500
DATE 11/24/78 APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	Thus & Buloh
	OWNER-CONTRACTOR-AGENT
	Z-0

\$12.00 9+3

CITY OF NAPOLEON BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

The undersigned hereby makes application for the installation, replacement or alteration of plumbing system or device as herein specified, agreeing to do all such work in strict accordance with the City of Napoleon's adopted Plumbing Code for 1, 2 and 3 Family Buildings. Owner's Name TERRY L. BRUGAKER Address 408 RIVEYVIEW NAP. Contractor's Name TERRY & BRUBAKER Address 408 RIVERVIEW Tel. 592-9676 BUILDING INFORMATION: Single Family Double Family Multiple Family New Construction + Addition Remodel Replacement No. of Stories DESCRIPTION OF WORK Drainage Pipe Of: Cast Iron Copper Other PLASTIC Size of Main Building Drain: 4" * Other Size of Main Vent Stack: 3" 4" Other Require Water Tap: 465 (Yes or No) Require Sewer Tap: 465 (Yes or No) Size and Type of Water Tap CocaeR 3 " Size and Type of Sewer Tap 4" Plastic Type of Joints No. of Disposals-No. of Dishwashers---- / No. of Shower Receptors----Storm Drainage Outlet to: Storm Sewer UES Other APPLICATION FOR PERMIT SHALL BE ACCOMPANIED BY TWO COMPLETE SETS OF A DRAINAGE ISOMETRIC, WITH ALL PIPES AND TRAPS PROPERLY SIZED. MUST INDI-DATE TOTAL DRAINAGE FIXTURE UNIT VALUE (dfu). ESTIMATED COST OF COMPLETED PROJECT: 2500.00 DATE 11/24/78 APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE TOUR L. C. L. C. CONTRACTOR-AGENT

63/93/11

THE PRINT OF THE

to do all usen work is sacist accordance with the City of Napoleon's OWDER & HERRY L. BRUDAKER BOOKER 409 RIVERVIEW NAPOLECIAL Contractor's Name TERRY L. BRUBAKER SCHOOLS 408 12, verview 182. 592-7676 Addition Secolel Replacement No. of Stories Westing dystem - William X Mar Mains Spen Electric Unit Housens I'm i'm has no Y Other For all X Resident Sor of the mutator of the Lin this ____ONE How Water - Due Time - Tree I the Series Loop Total Hear than millions to be noticed 75,000 Rated Capacity of bergerand in 110 000 BTV Doput Etu. Mov of Hot William Prolater William St. When GAS Westing Baits Took at Past force I was permit X Suspended DAME 11.2478 ASTRUCTION F SLOWING TO CONTRACTOR ACTOR